Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Luftpistole
2019
1. Wettkampf KW 41 /14.10.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 3 2
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 2 3
KKS Reihen - | Wettkampffrei
2. Wettkampf KW 43/28.10.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
SV Eschelbach - I gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 2 : 0 5 0
KKS Reihen - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 2 : 0 3 2
SV Waibstadt - | Wettkampffrei
3. Wettkampf KW 46 /17.11.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 2 : 0 3 2
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 2 : 0 4 1
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Sulzfeld - | Wettkampffrei
4, Wettkampf KW 48/ 02.12.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 2 3
KKS Reihen - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 2 : 0 4 1
SV Eschelbach - I Wettkampffrei
5. Wettkampf KW 50/ 16.12.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1 2 : 0 5 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Reihen - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 2 2 3
TV Epfenbach - | Wettkampffrei
6. Wettkampf KW 02 /13.01.2019 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Reihen - | 2 : 0 5 0
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 2 2 3
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 2 3
SV Eschelbronn - | Wettkampffrei
7. Wettkampf KW 04 /27.01.2019 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0

SSV Helmstadt - |

Wettkampffrei
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Kreisoberliga Sinsheim

Luftpistole
2019

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Eschelbronn - | 5 16 9 8 2
SSV Helmstadt - | 6 16 14 8 4
SV Eschelbach - Il 5 21 4 8 2
SV Waibstadt - | 5 11 14 6 4
KKS Reihen - | 5 9 16 4 6
KKS Sulzfeld - | 5 9 16 2 8
TV Epfenbach - | 5 8 17 0 10
6. Wettkampftermin KW 02/ 13.01.2019
SV Eschelbach - I KKS Reihen -I [ o 1]

Benz, Andreas
Riedl, Alexander
Heller, Tanja
Hauselmann, Gerd
Tremml, Rainer

SSV Helmstadt - |

Baniasadi, Sanaz
Rupp, Armin
Prutky, Ralf
Kullmann, Holger
Dinkel, Andreas

Stechen Pos. 4: 7

TV Epfenbach -I

Schenk, Jirgen
Ziegler,Philipp
Schmitt, Leo
Schmitt, Bernd
Emmerich, Kai

353
342
325
311
325
1656

352
328
334
328
336
1678

Mannschaft nicht angetreten !

KKS Sulzfeld - |

Brussel, Andreas
Schmitt, Thomas
Belschner, Frank
Schramm, Udo
Hage, Jurgen

Stechen Pos. 4: 9

SV Waibstadt -I

Waresch, Dominik
Seidel, Kai-Dieter
Bauknecht, Jonas
Seitz, Georg
Langenstein, Emanuel

341
349
326
311
318
1645

348
352
340
329
303
1672




